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Friday 12th December     

. 

    

Free Play     
A day of your decisions on 
what you would like to do. 

    

. . . . . 
Monday 15th December Tuesday 16th December Wednesday 17th December Thursday 18th December Friday 19th December 

. . 

. 

. . 

Crazy Sock Day 
Wear your craziest socks! 

Drawing Competition 
Prize for the best drawing, 
Younger children and older 

children. 

Electronics 
Bring your Tech. and play 

games! 

Sports Day 
Who is the fastest runner! 

Face Painting 
Let’s get our faces painted! 



 

 

.  . . . 

Monday 5th January Tuesday 6th January Wednesday 7th Jnauary Thursday 8th January Friday 9th January 
. . . . . 

     

Jewellery Making Treasure Hunt Messy Play Event Cinemas Police Talk 
Make some jewellery from 

beads. 
Follow the clues to win the 

prize! 
Slime and more. Take a trip to Palmerston 

and watch a movie. 
Police will come and chat 

to you about safety. 

. . . . . 
Monday 12 January Tuesday 13th January Wednesday 14th January Thursday 15th January Friday 16th January 

. 

. 

. . 

. 

Costume Day Role Playing Top End Critters Neighbourhood Watch! Games to Music 
Wear your favourite 

costume. Prize for the best 
costume. 

We will pretend to be 
someone else and see how 

we deal with different 
situations. 

We will cuddle some furry 
little animals! 

Learn how we look after 
each other in the 

community. 

Musical chairs etc. 



 

 

.  . . . 

Monday 19 January Tuesday 20th January Wednesday 21st January Thursday 22nd January Friday 23rd January 
. . . 

 

. 

. 

Free Play Loom Bands Disco Origami Paper Bags 
Enjoy hanging out with 

your friends. 
How creative can you be! Have some fun and show 

your moves. 
What paper creations can 

you make! 
What can you make from 
a paper bag with handles! 

.  

   

Monday 26 January Tuesday 27th January    
. .    

Public Holiday Movies and Popcorn    
Home relaxing. Last day of vac care relax 

and have some popcorn. 
   




